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1. IASITRATANYI

1.1 Aipsenfny Tiusideyanazdymiae 9 31nn1sNauBnyingsnssuiuannsaliuYeamn1asuInig
$4 9)

51882 R8AUNYRENUIZLNN : LWUTINSITEBU

avnialammindawiinghm{ N wh: 1
ABUMUNITRINLNT
SR 01122861 fa AT 31122861
23102: Rumpensoy upALNIN = 1901.681.90
i TN win L] varpie
0312/2561 el 3533 sna. 30/11/61 4,20000 1,897.481.90
041272561 4wt 7122 sna-30m 161 3,177.00 1,894,304.90
0412:2561 deewl] 3526/8282 603301 161 747650 1,886,928.40
04112/2561 fusire-00205-se3u30/1 161 4,000.00 1,882,828.40
041212561 dszu] 3604 npulne 301181 3,400.00 1879.428.40
041122561 fuftusnasevina vne 20w dnlUsrlon ngdineaoi e 1,178,43254 700,995.88
311212561 Felurarsrsey 5 npdlne-nssuse - 311261 220000 703,19586
311272561 FiltuseRrnaey S00 - 311281 142,000.80 845,196.66
31122561 Friuserrmney sopenepeaming - 31/1261 304580132 3.801,087.88
31122561 Filusarrrsey s.esudu 311261 520825 3,896,386.23
31122561 iusensmeasy s.nqli - 311261 24,000.00 302038623
2 1,200,686.04 321839037

S1882198AUIZNAUIUNAADY : INUTINTIVEDY

munspouimdowniieghumi $in miwi 1304 mwnadoouiwdouieniund $1in w2 210 4

ViuzoamsAoy Uszswieu SuTau 2561

(urpnrosey vazdiidou funnu 2561

i 24/12/61 30 172562 1500 | quivmnum gt 26/12/61 310 2/2562 8,133.00
nysine 24/12/61 310 1/2562 685800  guiumaman nysbay 26/12/61 310 22562 657700
Aryeinn 24/12/61 310 172562 7.500.00 e o i pvo T
24/12/61 1221 1/2562 374100 | gudvmewen i 212761 1 D562 216150
24/12/61 310 1/2562 173.00 e 26712/83 ooy PP 231200
nyne 24/12/61 310 1/2562 8,650.00 el 26/12/61 330 22562 1,274.00
nysbne 24/12/61 320 1/2562 22700 guiEmu nysing T/12/61 1345 2/2562 12,480.00
ydbne 202761 320 1/2562 223700 fuiEEw 'n”-.jalr.; . 72081 320 272562 5.232.00
ngitng 24/12/61 1221 1/2562 1056300 | gudumemian P Py 10 2562 1014150
ngdne 24/12/61 310 1/2562 130600 |  audvmamen ety 272051 310 32562 100,00000
ey 24/12/61 1221 1/2562 4,796.00 Auduanen gy 82 2562 L0000
nysne 24/12/61 33 1/2562 3.11700|  guivmmwan el 310 2562 2.583.00
e Sy g pey P e e e T T
nyny 24/12/61 310 1/2562 1099000 | guitmimen g 72761 31 2562 699300
nyimu 2512/61 382 22562 5.266.50 npstny 27/12/61 351 3/2562 1095100
nyle 25/12/61 1221 /2562 i 430,00 N ayding 2712761 331 32562 14,637.00

! fryshny 27/12/61 331 3/2562 105,00
25/12/61 382 22362 o o by 27/12/61 1339 3/2562 427800 wwo828108485
gbne 25/12/61 320 262 126000  gudumde ] 27712761 1151 3/2562 598425 3621
gt 25/12/61 30 22562 902900) it gy 27/12/61 329 3/2562 2,005.50 8989
ngine 25/12/61 331 2/2562 535400 Auduzauau nyslny 27/12/61 310 3/2562 91.00 u8.3101413818
| nydtmy 25/12/61 1221 2/2562 5.593.00 nyshay 21/12/61 108 3/2562 1,000,000.00 nemm
nyshy 25/12/61 320 22562 172425 guivmwon gy 27712761 320 32562 517400 | 83201262897
nydny 25/12/61 310 22562 7.893.00 nydinu A = sk 100000000 ==
frgibne 25/12/61 1019 2562 2pAT00 gty 27/12/61 310 3/2562 231800 | 034-012262917285

nyne 25/12/61 310 22562 13,707.50 nyslny 27/12/61 310 wasez | 375000|  westoizraess
nyilne 25/12/61 310 2/2562 2,963.00 nystny ) 'zw.xum 1339 3/2562 762950 | UB.9B4TISTIE
nyebne 25/12/61 310 2/2562 3.095.00 ngsny 27/12/61 382 3/2562 763300 |  uH3820819680
ngeine 26/12/61 329 2/2562 8.646.00 nystny 27/12/61 330 32562 162200 | 83300287057
nyalny zs}zz,m 310 2/2562 491.00 | nysiny 27/12/61 330 372562 3000 [ wm3300326826
rysbne 26/12/61 320 2/2562 3,684.00 ngstay 28/12/61 382 3/2562 8520.00

nyane 26/12/61 1345 2/2562 801.00 nysny 28/12/61 320 3/2562 700.00 9769
nyie 26/12/61 331 2/2562 8.087.00 gy 28/12/61 329 3/2562 800.00 9768
nysne 26/12/61 329 22562 3,830.00 gy 28/12/61 1345 3/2562 1,000.00 77
nyibne 26/12/61 310 2/2562 24,000.00 ngslny 28/12/61 310 372562 3.080.00 8183
e 26/12/61 310 2/2562 11,633.00 nyslny 28/12/61 32562 50000

ey 26/12/61 331 272562 9.067.00 gy 28/12/61 3/2562 800.00 2199
ey 26/12/61 787 272562 845000 oy | | emazer yass2 | teoramo|

ngane 26/12/61 331 2/2562 2,17200 nyslny 28/12/61 3/2562 T a0

ngsne 26/12/61 331 272562 2,77500 nysbny 28/12/61 320 3/2562 233550 3839

nyshne 26/12/61 310 2/2562 10,625.00 nyshny 28/12/61 1345 32562 520000 7500
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Awmineunindouiugiuni Sin Wil 3 3n 4 Awnidaoumindouiniund §1in wini4 4

(iureamasay Uszdaifieu Sutiau 2561

Viueameney tizdou Surau 2561

i ity mnowe |

nyslny 10,469.00 e
i e ces st
ana 02/12/61 0229 2,000.00
g 27/12/61 0633 1/2562 6.720.00 1741
28/12/61 329 9352/9353 nn 28/12/61 0205 1/2562 14,540,00
28/12/61 310 sna 28/12/61 0001 1/2562 1,00000
28/12/61 329 8032/8033/8471 1963

28/12/61 0289 1/2562 3.956.75

wne 28/12/61 172562
" ’ 2. M 1:156? )
.zé.iz.m"' ) III;ZS‘.:.? )

TN 28/12/61 1/2562
E l,2§a2 ]

/2562

 mes wne 2562

8048/9230/8249 P 12562

: 2an2s61 T12sez
L wna 28/12/61 0504 1/2562 3,000.00 8276
4/2562 n Tar12/61 172562 3,079.50 8219
e = B e | eomsl e

th e 28/12/61 1/2562 7,349.00 3526/8202
“-?qi 28/12/61
A5 20l 15221524

28/12/61

8467

wne
o906 1/2562 4924
sna 28/12/61 0906 1/2562 4925
wna 28/12/61 0536 1/2562 9165/9525
50 28/12/61 0722 1/2562
2,393.00 | 2812061 3: . "25"’7j
351000 " m3s 28/12/61 8016 1/2562
30/12/61 029 | 17562 7935

0w

e

8891 nevdu 28/12/61 919001 1/2562 4,298.25
2726 31/12/61 919031 1/2562 100000 | 07026
2073/9074 - ey
e 28/12/61 700,00 | 03012
3200/8337 28/12/61 1,500.00 | 09784/09714
ot o s e

1124

1.2 mylnseikazfnuszuudoyavessuimsinduedls aunsaniivandeyaulilivield way
hegalsliveslesiudeyaaudnvesannsalla

nxlve Corporate Online x +

(& C & bizgrowingktb.co.th,

w & Gm: > YouTube (& Maps

Krungthai afnd, u. 8. hdarunuedu (Wadre udin )
nsdlna

PAWARISA @ ACOS049800 - anuWSnaauIAAUNT ol

F] — : i 23 i 2020 152051
A 1y G naasmuh @114 minutes 22 seconds

Krungthai C st Online: dayadnd> aghind (i ]
<ondu
suansuatnyd © i
uitiud 3101397235 ansdad  adasuad
ol awnsofaaumSnHRUIIASIMS 150 Sowns amuvEwRUAS IS
Haamn  aanatuns Wunn wm
slaitunmizzan 40,109,601.41 naaiducamda 40,109,601.41
2948 0D 7 0.00 faoudu 0.00
emadaunminiad 0.00 @madau BC 0.00
aonidunoi 000 aonduisn 53,686.08
Suibhsnniisai 23062020

A taunandnn
ionaaaaula Biswunasidias [ amibias

©uihimmmian 23062020

s 23:06:2020

Orpsaname: tuiud -

8

winga | G | Promptbay Fusausmasdion

imiladilgaiieuansoamizg 1024x 768 MSIE 8 s, Google Chrome 49 yilaganih Auvif© 2556 1. gy ImnasAnivE
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1.3 sruvnuiiieatossen1sufufnusemson fal

2.8931aUUANUTUABUNTARNBILAZIIUHUIN AL

1.715981452UUUTNITV0ITUIAITAN
- A3AUlan Bank Statement

- nsantiluian Application 989 suIANTALY

2.Program S¥UUITUYBIENNT

¥
=1

2.1 mflnan Bank Statement 1l Excel file M3uled surmsngsine

| #8 Krungthai Corporate Online x | =

< > Cc 0@

ogin.do#

a1lnan Bank Statement iy Excel file Atiulad

Download Account Activity

You are about downloading the transaction history for :

Account Type Saving
Account Name @WnsninaumiwE auudEuns e

12-06-2020 to 12-06-2020

Date Range

File Format.

Note : Please Click Here to read page setup instruction

o oD

Ac

wme Bl Power Pivot

ntStatement (8)

B e

Security Warning!t
1. This download will generate a temporary file
on your local machine by your browser.

2. Recommend save 2 file on the specific folder
before open it. then remove it after finish.

o — N - = o Selusls -
0 * Tahoma vt VAN | =E=E 2 | 20 il o EF’;\‘ @'*TV i = E?( i > nasnidelusih ’%Y p
Em - = [] vhss ~
™ ; === Fowrily Fwnsse
Y e |BIU-|EA A | SESE(E & v ot
ARdR & o [ suila ~
uanInan1smailnan Bank
HO - & -
4 A | B [ D E F |epm 1 | 3 | ok [ v | 0m | r
1
2] sunMsNsYIng
i KRUNGTHAI BANK
5
6 |AccountNo 3101307235 Currency B
7 |AccountName annswaanming awwinafuns DR Account Status Active
8 |Alias Name nuviwEauTEARuNg Branch Name SURINBR
0 |LedgerBalance 139,178,056.45 Available Balance 139,178,056 45
0]
11 |Date Teller I Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
12 [11-06-202010:09:00  AB0O14 IORSDT 014-5932406550 ¥ 5000000  '38109,190.49 310
13 11062020 11:04:00  ITBANK NBSDT TR 13311014502 Y 122475 3811041524 033
14 11062020 115100 ITBANK NBSDT TRt 9810404107 Y 1000000  '3812041524 %221
15 |11-06-2020 1239:00 931000 BSD22 2982493/014104/108682 ¥102596246  '39,146377.70 "108682
16 |11-06-2020 143100 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 3100399684 ¥ 1200000  '8,158377.70 0310
17 |11-06-2020 19:4500  AB00GS I0RSDT 065-2036122238 ¥ 500000 '0,164377.70 0310
18 |1206-2020 092200  ITBANK NBSDT TR 13370270749 ” 500000  '39,169377.70 0337
19 |1206-2020 105000 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 3290359581 ¥ 90000  "38170277.70 0329
20 |12-06-2020 132300 ITBANK NBSDT TRt 3100261941 r 777875 "9.178086.45 0310
21|
22
23 Total Cr.= 1,118 865.96 Total Dr. =0.00 L
24 -
s -]

DownlLoadService

®
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2.2 asradeuavitgiloutudundnduvesaundnvinule

2.2.1 dnavndyd Whsenmsleuiulusenndiady ves s.ngilve welvimsute-ana flowdudiun

Tawdu

Tawdu X £

oaundwd 320-1-48982-4
@ 805.43 Lin

u.atays ynsd
@ ngulng 981-0-40410-7

Fwaudu

anony@

aounswe 320-1-48982-4
805.49 un

— P
ngolng
K8 &

\nwiinydsuIns
9810404107

T

swnslusa

Krungthai

NEXT

83 suuaowsvasnloouvsng — X

AuFuaNE 1an

AO.UO.
40 U 2517-2557

3 4 5 4
annsalinuezasan’s 99 1asaa

®

E
2

<

g

dauainzinyasduIdn

| wuviuasausudou || wiwswaiooa | | snan |

Muanonn

Oendroina Joeseadodu [Jaid
O widmnasnvudatord

v fidpan

@y 00078/2562-1
am 005262561~

: Tauaiswans.

98104

O futansu

9t

16286000 3

1 43102650 §

cvengn || deone: T sl ;| 3320900553571 |
E TGN £ 20 31.13 0. 457 2. Ausyd
== OGNS © i douy o.Fowe a.deus o, WUTmIEN | f8-am | v adu [ aams |
% 8 ¢ 1000 damem swdony | 08547 v aliond 0000000
b W 68 mirdn-TansT En 0000624 —
i dawmis ; TnmadanisuImE e i
g Asaanaandn : andeihesm
Fumdumndn : 14/03/2554 [T o>
Fuivian i
e Sudon: 1EE0000um i3
e Gushumis : 000y Furi
i : 2340725 um A
w5 : 1,50000 1w
Shm : R v s

4mems

@onswms | onan |

#d @ H»S Dz O < — —
E azfi@ B o : | Badnsmsn || dwsnl | |dyadton | msthsnd || mstsru || dasoniu || Gu || Usiamsiaua || aarduandn
dud | duehn S aneu | 5w | aselng sume Hau [rnana | au.dwdu | [Usnana | oovum | @wog | lushasu | [ausy, gow | [UsSa/wst | |asaams || noonu | | gudkiwan
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2.3 Iaiiugrudoya (Data Base) lay

2.3.1 nseniaviiaun®n , Ye-ana , din aslubxcel file inmulluanunain Viulud
sUIANINTaNeg

B S- = 0@/ - 006 KT8 Jun'20 - Excel 2B
i LU wsn  wlesminsee 4 daa sh e BW PowerPivot  Q wonduimndsnmiole a
% | ahoma c 8l ==] D o i = o | 3 i - A |
VTR B T T — A r meil
; P28 L2
= o - < medosiuoy daglion And | wen s s Foshdu dum
= B ru-A-a -4 3= | Hunuadatinn - | .95 0 50 00 e e e " = T & i e
AR vious Fl MR (] Fung =l Ans i mula
K2 - % || 7615
A | B | ¢ | b | 3 | F | e | w | &t | K L M |
Date Time ‘ Teller Id T_r;mnuin‘ Description Cheque | Amount | Tax |na|ame InitBr | @mndn damndn daria
1 _ _n Code No.
1162020 11:51:00 TBANK | NBSDT TR 9810404107 7 10,000.00 %58,120415. 1221 )
2 24 7615lusanifloun vasé wiadin-thana sw.ds
11612020 12:39:00'831000  BSD22  208249310141041108682 710259624 39,146 377. 108682
3 6 70
| 11612020 143100 TBANK  NBSDT TR 3100399684 ¥ 12,000.00 %39,158,377. 9310
4 70
| 11612020 19:45:00 ABOOBS  IORSDT  065-2036122238 " 500000 59,164,377. 0310
5 70
| 12612020 92200 TBANK  NBSDT TR 3370270749 ” 500000 %30,160,377. "0337
6 70
| 12612020 10:50:00 TBANK  NBSDT TR 3200359581 ¥ 90000 %39,170,277. '9329
7 70
| 12612020 132300 MBANK  NBSDT TR 3100261941 r 777875 39,178,056. 0310
8 45
g
10 |
1 |
L
13 |
14 |
15 |
16 |
ATl
18 |
19 |
| Sheeti | Sheetz ® [« ] [
oy B mMm -8 + 100%
m L O o m @A = WM B e w A T dx w1436
A 2 o v &y
2.3.2 Save as file Ltaiuilugiutoyatiuau
| = | Bank Statement
Home Share View
&« e > This PC » Local Disk(D:) » Kingg » Bank Statement »
~
MName Date modified Type Size
# Quick access
2562 11/3/2563 14:36 File folder
[ Desktop » )
2363 17/6/ File folder
Downloads — ;
; 4 @ KTB -C 28-31 2/5/2562 11:20 Microsoft Excel W... 21KB
=| Documents 4 @3 kTB's Bank Code 16/6/2563 15:38 Microsoft Excel W... ET2 KB
[&] Pictures & B nstud 03-62 16/5/2562 11:26 Microsoft Excel 97... 239KB
= Local Disk (Dw) @ Aumednydsndn 10/6/2563 16:07 Microsoft Excel W... 147 KB
06
06
Kingg
VIEWREPORT
@ OneDrive
I This PC

Q MNetwork
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2.4.1 a1ilvian Bank Statement TuusiaeTu iedudeyadn sensleududwnduvesau@niinule

Ingldans Viookup Wauleedaya fulnd grudaya (Data Base) ladnvitliugs lude 2.3.2

=i

Power Pivot

1006 KTB Jun'20 - Excel

Rithss  ©
L149 x
A
Date
1 -
<ag | 11582020
11612020
150
151 | 11/612020
150 | 11/8/2020
153 | 12/6/2020
154 | 120612020
155 | 12/6/2020
155 | 12/6/2020
157 | 12/6/2020
158 | 13/6/2020
159 | 14/8/2020
160 | 16/612020
161 | 150612020
162 | 15/6/2020
163 | 15/62020
164 | 150612020
165 | 15/612020
166 | 15/612020
167 | 160612020
168 | 15/8/2020
169 | 150612020
170 |

16/6/2020

Sheet1l

£

11:51:00 TBANK
12:39:00 831000

14:31:00 TBANK
19:45:00 ABODES
9:22:00 TBANK.
10:50:00 ITBANK
13:23:00 TBANK
14:39:00 560370
15:15:00 500751
15:41:00 [TBANK
18:04:00 ABODO4
9:06:00 581250
9:25:00 TBANK
9:30:00 ABODGS
10:03:00 ITBANK
11:00:00 [TBANK
11:12:00 ABOD14
13:45:00 ABO030
15:24:00 500751
15:25:00 531466
19:31:00 TBANK
7:54:00 ABDOD4

Sheet2

B C
Time | Teller Id

2 dodora

sAaRART A -

meiau [

Q  wonduimnoinahats

=VLOOKUP($E149, D:\Kingg\Bank Statement\[dutauiieyfauniin.xisx]Data base'1$E:$L,8,0)

7| nCode™
NBSDT
BSD22

NBSDT
IORSDT
NBSDT
NBSDT
NBSDT
SDCH
SWTRC
NBSDT
IORSDT
SDCH
NBSDT
IORSDT
NBSDT
NBSDT
IORSDT
IORSDT
SWTRC
SDTRC
NBSDT
IORSDT

Sheet3

D
Transactio

E F G H | J
‘ Description C| Amount |Tax| Balance InitBr‘

TR Ir 9810404107 10,000.00
2982493/014/04/10868 1,025,962.46
2
TR 17 3100399684 12,000.00
085-2036122238 5,000.00
TR Ir 3370270749 5,000.00
TR fr 3200359561 900.00
TR 17 3100261941 7.778.75
484,380.25
3106050403 - 3,000,000.00
TR 3311188535 100,000.00
004-0393837958 100,000.00
wzuand Ay 269,000.00
TR It 9861207244 100,000.00
065-6446126745 500,000.00
TR 3311157796 2,000.00
TR 17 9809401973 6.000.00
014-5592004890 100,000.00
030-020106169384 2,520.00
"3106050402 - 3,000,000.00
4016080780/10712342 12,030.00
TR 1T 9840631918 11,040.00

004-0101142558 500.00

3812041524 1221
39,146,377 .70 108682

39,158,377.70 310
39,164,377.70 310
39,169,377.70 337
39,170,277.70 329
39,178,056.45 310
39,662 44570 334
36,662,445.70 310
36,762 445.70 331
36,862 44570 310
37,131,445.70 310
3723144570 an
37,731,445.70 310
37,733 44570 331
3773944570 1221
37,.839,445.70 310
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3484196570 310
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2557 791,676.92 | 10,471,307.69 9,664,372.93 1,598,611.68 806,934.76 101.93%
2558 1,598,611.68 8,414,083.47 8,801,648.78 1,211,046.37 | - 387,565.31 -24.24%
2559 1,211,046.37 10,007,974.48 | 10,491,217.74 727,803.11 | - 483,243.26 -39.90%
2560 727,803.11 5,117,675.26 5,144,482.51 700,995.86 | - 26,807.25 -3.68%
2561 700,995.86 7,623,593.15 6,422,907.11 1,901,681.90 1,200,686.04 171.28%
2562 1,901,681.90 10,654,008.84 | 11,854,694.88 700,995.86 | -1,200,686.04 -63.14%
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annsalsaunindandegiuns i i : 1
ARLNINNITANIIENT

QNG 01/12/2559 B4 Suft 30/11/2560
23102: {uUTAAIIAEDL HRALINNT = 727,803.11
S0 $180"3 e 1AsAm LRAALUAR
06/12/2559 1331l 5101/8317 8N4 10/59 o 9,256.75 718,546.36
06/12/2659 132w 3533 5n4.10/59 5,515.25 713,031.11
06/12/2559 F13=wis 5287 5N@.10/59 3,845.75 709,185.36
06/12/2559 F13=97) 3525/4587 n4.10/59 5,729.00 703,456.36
07/12/2559 $15132ui1-03450-20/11/2569-nm 3,000.00 700,456.36
07/12/2559 Fns=wis 8606/7448-29/11/59-814. 5,560.50 694,895.86
09/12/2559 1913 1i1-03819-16/11/2559-5n4 4,990.00 689,905.86
14/12/2559 ANIAATIRADL-05/07/59-N/N 1,800.00 688,105.86
31/12/2559 @%”’aﬁm@mwmﬁ.ngqim - 31/12/59 71,226.00 ;59,331.86
31/12/2559 AAEUSEASINABLE.N.G. - 31/12/59 246,189.00  1,005,520.86
31/12/2559 AqUsaRIIA@BLIS. a8NAY - 31/12/59 245725  1,007,978.11
04/01/2560 %’usﬁwaxﬁuuﬁ@mn%nsazg@%e)@,7525,7929,7262-30/12/59-ﬁ 24,221.50 983,756.61
04/01/2560 a*uﬁwzﬁwfi-osﬁ&sam-29/12/59-13% 2,532.00 981,224.61
04/01/2560 5’u«ﬁnazn’2§w§-o7047-29/12/2559-ﬁﬂ@ 8,273.50 972,951.11
04/01/2560 é’wﬁmﬁwﬁ-om87-30/12/59-ﬁn@ 3,023.25 969,927.86
04/01/2560 §/U°ﬁ’ﬁ$°é'uwﬁ-08186—30/12/59—ﬁﬂ@ ’ 4,063.75 965,864.11
04/01/2560 §U’5W?§ﬁ:uﬂf:-02904—30/12/59~ﬁﬂ2<1 6,980.00 958,884.11
04/01/2560 Fugn5mil-01124-31/12/2550-nm 4,312.25 954,571.86
04/01/2560 tln a/m 2135-30/12/59 8NA.2/60 17,000.00 937,571.86
04/01/2560 Fn3=wii 3233/3234/8508/9150-30/12/59 Sn4.2/60 16,507.25 921,064.61
04/01/2560 sz 8957-30/12/59 SN41.2/60 7,000.00 914,064.61
04/01/2560 Frswuil 3264-30/12/59 911A.2/60 2,977.25 911,087.36
04/01/2560 F1329%4 5101/8317-30/12/59 5N4.2/60 9,173.75 901,913.61
04/01/2560 §U1923525/4587-30/12/596.1.4.2/60 5,628.00 896,285.61
04/01/2560 %\”usﬁwm)iwﬁm14-30/12/59-ﬁnm.2/6o 3,000.00 893,285.61
04/01/2560 §U‘57?:ﬁ:uﬁﬁ4247~30/12/59ﬁﬂ2‘1.2/6@ 5,041.00 888,244.61
04/01/2560 §U°ﬁﬂi$ﬁ:uﬁ§8282/3526—30/12/59ﬁﬂ@.2/60 7.525.00 880,719.61
04/01/2560 §U1924235+7543+8725-6N&30/12/59 12,432.50 868,287.11
04/01/2560 §UlAU-02272-NM30/12/59 1,400.00 866,887.11
04/01/2560 §U1192-08006+9088-5N430/12/59 8,800.00 858,087.11
04/01/2560 FLEN92-8246+7585+7268-6N730/12/59 11,841.50 846,245 .61
04/01/2560 $9151i1-07293-5n430/12/59 4,256.50 841,989.11
04/01/2560 $1F1s2uil-03241-8n830/12/59 6,334.75 835,654.36
04/01/2560 $1F1s2uil-03297-31/12/2559-nm 1,200.00 834,454.36
Report ID : Accrg001.rpt AT - 30/11/2560
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02/11/2560
02/11/2560
02/11/2560
02/11/2560
02/11/2560
03/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
06/11/2560
07/11/2560
07/11/2560
07/11/2560
08/11/2560
08/11/2560
09/11/2560
30/11/2560
30/11/2560
30/11/2560

$udnszwil-02597-31/10/2560-nm

$1EN T2 W-08628-31/10/2560-n71

g5y &uENRaT 07963

$udnsy: &uAniaad 08275
FudnseRuseFaniiL-08157-N9-25/10/2560
m@mﬁm"w%mwm
$u85211-08311-30/10/2560-80AY
é”wﬁwzﬁu-uf: -31/10/60

Fudseviu - wid 31/10/60

592 7746+7351+9486-0a18130/10/60
$119191T1-09259-27/10/2560-m

$ 18192 T1-07451-30/10/2560-n
$118n521-08211-31/10/2560-7W
$18n92Wi-03859-08/10/2560-n7

Frsvwis 3264 514.9/60

Fns2ul 5101/8317 50

Fnsvuh 9114 5n@ 9/60-31/10/60

Fnsvwls 3533 5n@ 9/60-31/10/60

sy 8957 5n@. 9/60-31/10/60
mﬂﬁuﬁm?ﬁumnmﬁ 11-07444-9-30/10/60-n/n
FlouRuatLayUNe U LAz WNg LU FUNsHS-NN08/!
§U11928001+8000+8726-5N431/10/60
fuﬁqsxﬁuuﬁmm%-ow 1-29/04/2560-nN%
$118152911-03209-15/03/2560-n
$1En52T-04456-07/04/2560-883

w18
gRptindl = 727,803.11
) vl LATAR HRAPIUVAS
15,000.00 809,871.30
1,000.00 808,871.30
4,331.50 804,539.80
2,000.00 802,539.80
5,030.00 797,509.80
2,582.19 794,927.61
7,314.50 787,613.11
6,686.75 .7‘80,926.36
4,612.75 776,313.61
8,456.50 767,857.11
900.00 766,957.11
1,000.00 765,957 .11
3,667.25 762,289.86
5,380.00 756,909.86
2,771.25 754,138.61
8,5637.50 745,601.11
1,652.25 743,948.86
5,318.00 738,630.86
8,300.00 730,330.86
1,388.00 728,942 .86
300.00 728,642.86
8,607.00 720,035.86
4,000.00 716,035.86
5,000.00 711,035.86
10,040.00 700,995.86
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Report ID : Accrq001.rpt
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avinsnlaannindantegiuns e wih ;1
AAUNINNTAITILNTG
ANSd 01/12/2560 Aa Suf 30/11/2561

23102: HUTBATIAADL ARALINNT = 700,995.86
T IR iiim LATRR HRAAIUAS
29/12/2560 oﬁg\u‘ﬁua@mf;%@m.n;ﬂm-29/12/60 10644508  807,440.94
29/12/2560 AIIUTDNTIAAALS.N.A.-29/12/60 74,344.50 881,785.44
29/12/2560 r;”qL’Em@mwmm.ngm‘é-zg/12/60 24,000.00 905,785.44
29/12/2560 AARUIAATIAEBLS. ABNR-29/12/60 22,690.25 928,475.69
31/12/2560 %ﬂﬁm@mwmm.ﬂgdiﬁﬂ-31/12/60 71,130.00 999,605.69
03/01/2561 §UTN927746+7351+9486-a01NA128/12/60 8,180.25 991,425.44
03/01/2561 §UM192-08311-291A128/12/60 8,321.00 983,104.44
03/01/2561 $1F152ui1-09169-31/12/2560-nm 2,750.00 980,354.44
03/01/2561 $UF1s2uil-07369-20/12/2560-nm 12,017.00 968,337.44
03/01/2561 $uF93uil-07703-31/12/2560-nm 5,000.00 963,337.44
03/01/2561 $udn9xuil-01124-31/12/2560-nm 3,680.00 959,657.44
03/01/2561 U515 1T-03407-30/12/2560-nm 43,700.00 915,957.44
03/01/2561 $91sUil-08153-25/12/2560-nm 6,315.25 909,642.19
03/01/2561 $udszuil-04924-20/12/2560-5n4 4,783.75 904,858.44
03/01/2561 55192 mil-04925-29/12/2560-5n4 3,797.75 901,060.69
03/01/2561 $uns2Ui-08467-29/12/2560-5n 4,495.00 896,565.69
03/01/2561 ns=wil 8836 sna 2/61 6,366.00 890,199.69
03/01/2561 132wl 5101 5na 2/61 4,609.25 885,590.44
04/01/2561 ANRUIBATIAABU-7040 5-N39lne 29/12/2560 24,613.00 860,977.44
04/01/2561 §UH192-03021-8n427/12/60 800.00 860,177.44
04/01/2561 §ut192-03271-6N828/12/60 3,760.00 856,417.44
04/01/2561 §UN927585+7268+8246-N129/12/60 12,498.75 843,918.69
04/01/2561 §U192-09476-N129/12/60 1,000.00 842,918.69
04/01/2561 §U1328006+9088-8N&29/12/60 8,400.00 834,518.69
04/01/2561 §U1924814-8N%29/12/60 4,000.00 830,518.69
04/01/2561 §ud192-03241-5N4 29/12/60 5,450.75 825,067.94
04/01/2561 §111192-01540-N331N2130/12/60 16,000.00 809,067.94
04/01/2561 132wl 9150 aaAY 6,189.00 802,878.94
04/01/2561 Gna=wii 9114 -29/12/60-5n4. 1,600.50 801,278.44
04/01/2561 N3l 8957 -29/12/60-504. 7,920.00 793,358.44
04/01/2561 Fns3=wis 3264- 29/12/60-5n4. 2,742.00 790,616.44
04/01/2561 Fns=wil 3533 -29/12/60-8N4. 5,133.50 785,482.94
04/01/2561 a?ucﬁwa‘:ﬁjwiﬂm%n-04596,o7929,07525,07262-ﬂw-29/12/6 24,321.25 761,161.69
05/01/2561 el nRU -3730- mm?‘:am Aty IWug 6,634.25 754,527.44



avnsaleaunindawndegiuns Hina wi : 18
ADUDINNITANTIRNAG
QNS 01/12/2560 B9 Fufl 30/11/2561
23102: RUTAAIAADL ARALINNI = 700,995.86
B T R ) wadis LATAR HRAAILUAR
05/11/2561 $En3-04814-6n&31/10/61 3,500.00 ’ 819,626.06
05/11/2561 §U11929088+8006-6N%31/10/61 8,531.25 811,094.81
05/11/2561 §udnsymi-07389-31/10/2561-n1 32,559.50 778,535.31
06/11/2561 dwnﬁuﬁ@%ﬁuﬂﬂntamﬁ 11-07223-4 A 17/10/61 7,430.20 771,105.11
06/11/2561 Fna3=wii 9114 5n&.31/10/61 2,120.00 768,985.11
06/11/2661 F13=wid 7122 n6.31/10/61 3,255.00 765,730.11
06/11/2561 F132wil 3264 5N&.31/10/61 700.00 765,030.11
06/11/2561 Fns=wii 8836 5n@.31/10/61 6,356.50 75867361
06/11/2561 Gna=wii 9150 ngalng 31/10/61 10,662.75 748,010.86
06/11/2561 Fn3=wil 8187 5n@.31/10/61 3,254.25 744,756.61
06/11/2561 $1929T) 2004 5n@.31/10/61 7,230.00 737,526.61
06/11/2561 Fna=wii 8186 5n4.31/10/61 4,979.50 732,547 11
07/11/2561 $1F192uil-09073/9074-31/10/2561-nm 5,800.00 726,747.11
07/11/2561 FUg15Mil-07203-30/10/2561-1m 1,548.75 725,198.36
07/11/2561 $Udnsmil-04925-31/10/2561-5n4 3,744.00 721,454.36
07/11/2561 Fusnsymi-04924-31/10/2561-8n4 5,597.00 715,857.36
07/11/2561 $udnsyuis-08467-31/10/2561-8n4 4,644.00 711,213.36
07/11/2561 Fudnsuil-08461-31/10/2561-5n4 2,300.00 708,913.36
07/11/2561 L9152 mi-07591/09652-31/10/2561-5n4 4,947 .50 703,965.86
07/11/2561 9192 uil-07935-28/10/2561-5n 2,000.00 701,965.86
22/11/2561 A1aRusansiaanyl N126/7/61 -shnidiiyd 11-07223-4 970.00 700,995.86
30/11/2561 SeAUSBATINEOL 5.0.4 - 30/11/61 14,853.50 715,849.36
30/11/2561 AalusansiadeL 6.n33lne - 30/11/61 1,181,832.54  1,897,681.90
30/11/2561 ARUsBATIAEAL 5.084A - 30/11/61 4,000.00  1,901,681.90
794 6,422,907.11  7,623,593.15

Report ID : Accrq001.rpt
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annsalaannindandagiuns e Wi : 1
ADUNINNNTANTILNST

anSud 01/12/2561 e Suft 30/11/2562
23102: RUIARIIRADY HRAINNN = 1,901,681.90
Fuil $18IN19 wim PIRA HeAALVES
03/12/2561 #1352 3533 5N, 30/11/61 420000 7 1,897,481.90
04/12/2561 Fnswwis 7122 5n@-30/11/61 3,177.00 1,894,304.90
04/12/2561 Fn3=viid 3526/8282 5nd.-30/11/61 7,476.50 1,886,828.40
04/12/2561 U9192-09205-28141430/11/61 4,000.00 1,882,828.40
04/12/2561 Fn3=wii 8604 nalne-30/11/61 3,400.00 1,879,428.40
04/12/2561 fuRusunszias. 7ae.20uqud Usrlan ngelneso/11/61  1,178,432.54 700,995.86
31/12/2561 AaRusanIIaay o.ngslne-nszus - 31/12/61 2,200.00 703,195.86
31/12/2561 AARUSAASINABL 5.0.4. - 31/12/61 142,000.80 845,196.66
31/12/2561 AaiusamsIagey 6.ng3lne-anuning - 31/12/61 3,045891.32  3,891,087.98
31/12/2561 AAiUsBRATIREOL 5.00NAY - 31/12/61 529825  3,896,386.23
31/12/2561 Faiiusensiadonl £.N996A7% - 31/12/61 24,000.00  3,920,386.23
02/01/2562 %uﬁﬂ?xﬁfwﬁm@mﬁaﬁudm -08891 29/12/61 5-ngalng 1,675.00 3,918,711.23
02/01/2562 G5 uill am 1536 - 5NA.-27/12/2561 6,720.00 3,911,991.23
02/01/2562 Fusnszuil am 7771 -ngalne-28/12/2561 1,000.00 3,910,991.23
02/01/2562 Fusnsmil-07369-29/12/2561-n% 13,208.00 3,897,783.23
02/01/2562 FudNs2Uil-02726-29/12/2561-nm i 10,207.75 3,887,575.48
02/01/2562 15133 UT-09073/9074-30/12/2561-n 5,600.00 3,881,975.48
02/01/2562 Fusnsymil-01638-30/12/2561-nm 34,300.00 3,847 ,675.48
02/01/2562 $1F193uil-07026-31/12/2561-nauAu 1,000.00 3,846,675.48
02/01/2562 Fusnsemi-01124-31/12/2561-1m 3,680.00 3,842,995.48
02/01/2562 a?wﬁws:w‘f-osogz-ze/g2/2561-ma 4,418.75 3,838,576.73
02/01/2562 Fusns¥Uil-03200/8337-31/12/2561-n 11,440.00 3,827,136.73
02/01/2562 $15152uil-07605-28/12/2561-nm 2,374.00 3,824,762.73
02/01/2562 $151321T1-07828-28/12/2561-nm 3,552.50 3,821,210.23
02/01/2562 FUi9z RUAIANN2562-28/12/2561-ng3lne 236,801.00 3,584,409.23
02/01/2562 §udnszRumsanni2s62-24/12/2561-ngslng 4,796.00 3,579,613.23
02/01/2562 fudiszRunsanwil2s62-24/12/2561-ngslne 10,563.00 3,569,050.23
02/01/2562 §uinszRuAaannil2s62-24/12/2561-ngelne 7,500.00 3,561,550.23
02/01/2562 §udnseRupsannil2s62-24/12/2561-ng3lng 1,915.00 3,559,635.23
02/01/2562 §udnseRupsannil2s62-24/12/2561-ng3lne 8,650.00 3,550,985.23
02/01/2562 §udnszRuAanni2562-25/12/2561-ng4ne) 13,707.50 3,537,277.73
02/01/2562 §udnszRuaIaninil2se2-25/12/2561-ngslne 2,963.00 3,534,314.73
02/01/2562 §udnseRupsannil2562-25/12/2561-ngslng 6,665.00 3,527,649.73
02/01/2562 i"m?q?:L’Eummmwﬁ%eﬁ-zm2/2561-n@qim 7,893.00 3,519,756.73
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AT 011212561 T Sufl 30/11/2562
23102: JUs8AIIAQ8L HAALINNT = 1,901,681.90
CSi sems - 1afin LATHIR HAAAILIRD
06/11/2562 Futn3z¥i 07935 (8.n.8. 29/10/2562) 4,000.00 716,391.36
06/11/2562 Fudnszifu 09517 (ngale 29/10/2562) 1,000.00 715,391.36
08/11/2562 §U113207591+09652+09825-8n4 31/10/62 6,037.25 709,354.11
08/11/2562 Snszviii 3526/8282 8NA.8/62 -31/10/62 7,358.25 701,995.86
30/11/2562 UsutlgeRusansaaga (AsaaduRuan 8/1/62 i) usels 1,000.00 700,995.86
9% 11,854,694.88  10,654,008.84
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